08:30 -
09:00

09:00 -
09:20

09:20 -

09:40

09:40 -
10:00

Chair- Ahmed Jahoor, Nordic Seed, Denmark

M.Sc. Birger Eriksen,
Sejet Plant Breeding, Denmark

Alexander Strube
Ackermann Saatzucht GmbH &
Co. KG, Germany

Emmanuelle Dyrszka
Syngenta, France

Pernille Merete Sarup
Nordic Seed, Denmark

Barley cultivar development in Europe
- success in the past and possible
changes in the future.

New developments in IP in plant breeding -
a golden or a dark age for innovation?

Breeding for the producibility of female
parental lines in hybrid barley.

Putting millions of markers and thousands
of yield plots to the test: Genomic
prediction of 2-row spring barley.


https://ibgs.arei.lv/speaker/birger_eriksen/

