

Chair- Ahmed Jahoor, Nordic Seed, *Denmark*

08:30 - 09:00	M.Sc. Birger Eriksen, Sejet Plant Breeding, <i>Denmark</i>	Barley cultivar development in Europe - success in the past and possible changes in the future.
09:00 - 09:20	Alexander Strube Ackermann Saatzucht GmbH & Co. KG, Germany	New developments in IP in plant breeding – a golden or a dark age for innovation?
09:20 - 09:40	Emmanuelle Dyrszka Syngenta, <i>France</i>	Breeding for the producibility of female parental lines in hybrid barley.
09:40 - 10:00	Pernille Merete Sarup Nordic Seed, <i>Denmark</i>	Putting millions of markers and thousands of yield plots to the test: Genomic prediction of 2-row spring barley.